narrow crown staple C type 4

7 NOVUS

« Narrow crown staple, ideal for fastening ofe panels,

Article number

EAN Code

Type

crown width in mm
wire width in mm
Staple length

Quantity

Article number

EAN Code

Type

crown width in mm
wire width in mm

Staple length

Quantity

29.01.2024

042-0389
4009729002353

narrow crown
staple

6,1
11
12

1100

042-0460

4009729003329

narrow crown
staple

6,1

11

26
1100

tongue- and groove boards

042-0390
4009729002360

narrow crown
staple

6,1

11

15
1100

042-0461

4009729003336

narrow crown
staple

6,1

11

30
1100

042-0391
4009729002377

narrow crown
staple

6,1

042-0742

4009729041505

narrow crown
staple

6,1

11

26
2000

4009729002384

042-0393
4009729002391

narrow crown
staple

6,1

11

26
1100



